
ORGANIZATION PURPOSE

Autism Peer 1 on 1 Fitness equipment and costs
Boy Scouts of America Troop 642 Camping equipment
Casa Youth Shelter Supplies for dedicated Sensory Room
City of Seal Beach Marine Safety Department Scholarships
College Park East Neighborhood Association Support for Spring Fling, 4th of July, and Santa & Snow Event
Down for Dance Studio rental costs for weekly dance classes
FOM Booster Club Oak Middle School Laptop for audio editting
Friends of McAuliffe DBA (doing business as)-
McAuliffe Jazz Boosters

Instruments, strings, and sheet music

LAHS Boys Golf Booster Club Uniforms
LAHS Girls Basketball Booster, Inc. Uniforms and transportation
LAHS Men's Tennis Booster Club Tennis balls
LAHS Water Polo & Swimming Boosters Tournament/meet fees and transportation costs
Los Al Boys Volleyball Boosters Uniforms, transportation, tournament fees, and equipment
Los Al Dance Boosters Costumes and props
Los Al Robotics Competition entrance fees
Los Al Rugby Club Tournament fees
Los Alamitos Baseball Booster Club Equipment
Los Alamitos Cross Country Boosters Equipment
Los Alamitos Drama Boosters Inc. Tournament fee and transportation costs
Los Alamitos Education Foundation Scholarships
Los Alamitos Film Academy Costumes and props
Los Alamitos Girls Soccer Booster Tournament fees
Los Alamitos High School Football Booster Club Uniforms
Los Alamitos High School Jazz Band Transportation costs and sheet music
Los Alamitos High School Orchestra Transportation costs and sheet music
Los Alamitos Lacrosse Boosters Equipment
Los Alamitos Song and Cheer Equipment
Los Alamitos Track and Field Equipment
McAuliffe Middle School Drama Department Equipment
McAuliffe Middle School PE Department Equipment
Minnie Gant Elementary School PTA Tracking software license
Musique Sur La Mer Orchestras, Inc. Scholarships
Note-Ables Booster Club Costumes
Oak Instrumental Music Program Transportation
Oak Middle School Equipment
Ocean View High School ASB Costumes and scholarships
Project SEEK Supplies
Rossmoor Elementary Equipment
Seal Beach Girl Scouts Equipment
Seal Beach Pickleball Association Equipment
Seal Beach Playgroup Equipment
Seal Beach Police Explorer Program Uniforms and equipment
Seal Beach Police Managment Association Uniforms and equipment

GRANT
AMOUNT
$1,925
$1,026
$1,450
$2,200
$500
$950
$950

$1,900
$1,200
$1,800
$1,100
$1,900
$1,400
$1,400
$1,800
$1,250
$1,450
$2,000
$1,000
$2,200
$1,900
$1,600
$2,900
$1,900
$1,500
$1,900
$1,750
$3,000
$1,900
$2,000
$992

$1,400
$1,900
$1,500
$1,200
$550

$1,900
$500
$575
$950

$2,500
$1,300
$1,300



Seal Beach Police Volunteers Association, Inc Uniforms and printing costs
Seal Beach Pony Baseball Equipment
Seal Beach Tennis & Pickleball Center Equipment
Southeast County Young Marines Uniforms
Sun N Fun Creative Playgroup Equipment
The Boys and Girls Clubs of Central Orange Coast Scholarships
The Youth Center Transportation and supplies
Transformative Tennis @ Seal Beach Equipment
West County CERT Equipment

Directors Grants

ORGANIZATION Grant Purpose

Children Today Program Support
Friends of SB National Wildlife Refuge Program Support
Hear Aid Foundation Program Support
Helen Sanders Cat Protection and Welfare Society
(Helen Sanders CatPAWS)

Program Support

Honoring Our Fallen Program Support
Interval House Program Support
Las Damas Program Support
Lion's Club Seal Beach Program Support
New Hope Grief Support Community Program Support
OC Animal Allies Program Support
Pathways to Independence Program Support
Seal Beach Animal Care Center Program Support
Seal Beach Chamber of Commerce Program Support
Seal Beach Historic Resources Foundation Program Support
Summer Harvest Program Support
We Care Program Support

$1,200
$950
$950
$950
$700

$1,500
$2,500
$700
$700

$76,468

$500.00
$750.00
$500.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$750.00
$500.00
$575.00
$575.00
$500.00
$600.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$8,500.00

2025 GRANT AWARD TOTAL

DIRECTOR'S AWARD TOTAL

Grant
Amount


