ORGANIZATION	GRANT AMOUNT	PURPOSE
Autism Peer 1 on 1	\$1,925	Fitness equipment and costs
Boy Scouts of America Troop 642	\$1,026	Camping equipment
Casa Youth Shelter	\$1,450	Supplies for dedicated Sensory Room
City of Seal Beach Marine Safety Department	\$2,200	Scholarships
College Park East Neighborhood Association	\$500	Support for Spring Fling, 4th of July, and Santa & Snow Event
Down for Dance	\$950	Studio rental costs for weekly dance classes
FOM Booster Club Oak Middle School	\$950	Laptop for audio editting
Friends of McAuliffe DBA (doing business as)- McAuliffe Jazz Boosters	\$1,900	Instruments, strings, and sheet music
LAHS Boys Golf Booster Club	\$1,200	Uniforms
LAHS Girls Basketball Booster, Inc.	\$1,800	Uniforms and transportation
LAHS Men's Tennis Booster Club	\$1,100	Tennis balls
LAHS Water Polo & Swimming Boosters	\$1,900	Tournament/meet fees and transportation costs
Los Al Boys Volleyball Boosters	\$1,400	Uniforms, transportation, tournament fees, and equipment
Los Al Dance Boosters	\$1,400	Costumes and props
Los Al Robotics	\$1,800	Competition entrance fees
Los Al Rugby Club	\$1,250	Tournament fees
Los Alamitos Baseball Booster Club	\$1,450	Equipment
Los Alamitos Cross Country Boosters	\$2,000	Equipment
Los Alamitos Drama Boosters Inc.	\$1,000	Tournament fee and transportation costs
Los Alamitos Education Foundation	\$2,200	Scholarships
Los Alamitos Film Academy	\$1,900	Costumes and props
Los Alamitos Girls Soccer Booster	\$1,600	Tournament fees
Los Alamitos High School Football Booster Club	\$2,900	Uniforms
Los Alamitos High School Jazz Band	\$1,900	Transportation costs and sheet music
Los Alamitos High School Orchestra	\$1,500	Transportation costs and sheet music
Los Alamitos Lacrosse Boosters	\$1,900	Equipment
Los Alamitos Song and Cheer	\$1,750	Equipment
Los Alamitos Track and Field	\$3,000	Equipment
McAuliffe Middle School Drama Department	\$1,900	Equipment
McAuliffe Middle School PE Department	\$2,000	Equipment
Minnie Gant Elementary School PTA	\$992	Tracking software license
Musique Sur La Mer Orchestras, Inc.	\$1,400	Scholarships
Note-Ables Booster Club	\$1,900	Costumes
Oak Instrumental Music Program	\$1,500	Transportation
Oak Middle School	\$1,200	Equipment
Ocean View High School ASB	\$550	Costumes and scholarships
Project SEEK	\$1,900	Supplies
Rossmoor Elementary	\$500	Equipment
Seal Beach Girl Scouts	\$575	Equipment
Seal Beach Pickleball Association	\$950	Equipment
Seal Beach Playgroup	\$2,500	Equipment
Seal Beach Police Explorer Program	\$1,300	Uniforms and equipment
Seal Beach Police Managment Association	\$1,300	Uniforms and equipment

Seal Beach Police Volunteers Association, Inc	\$1,200	Uniforms and printing costs
Seal Beach Pony Baseball	\$950	Equipment
Seal Beach Tennis & Pickleball Center	\$950	Equipment
Southeast County Young Marines	\$950	Uniforms
Sun N Fun Creative Playgroup	\$700	Equipment
The Boys and Girls Clubs of Central Orange Coast	\$1,500	Scholarships
The Youth Center	\$2,500	Transportation and supplies
Transformative Tennis @ Seal Beach	\$700	Equipment
West County CERT	\$700	Equipment
2025 GRANT AWARD TOTAL	\$76,468	

Directors Grants

ODOANIZATION	0	Out of Day
ORGANIZATION	Grant Amount	Grant Purpose
Children Today	\$500.00	Program Support
Friends of SB National Wildlife Refuge	\$750.00	Program Support
Hear Aid Foundation	\$500.00	Program Support
Helen Sanders Cat Protection and Welfare Society (Helen Sanders CatPAWS)	\$500.00	Program Support
Honoring Our Fallen	\$500.00	Program Support
Interval House	\$500.00	Program Support
Las Damas	\$250.00	Program Support
Lion's Club Seal Beach	\$750.00	Program Support
New Hope Grief Support Community	\$500.00	Program Support
OC Animal Allies	\$575.00	Program Support
Pathways to Independence	\$575.00	Program Support
Seal Beach Animal Care Center	\$500.00	Program Support
Seal Beach Chamber of Commerce	\$600.00	Program Support
Seal Beach Historic Resources Foundation	\$500.00	Program Support
Summer Harvest	\$500.00	Program Support
We Care	\$500.00	Program Support
DIRECTOR'S AWARD TOTAL	\$8,500.00	